
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 012 
INITIATION DATE: November 15,2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90231-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 06 

OWNII!I'C rg] 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: rg] 

ARCHITECT: rg] 
CONTRACTOR: rg] 

FIELD: 0 
OlliER: rg] 

:.::{;\~':~",;",>, a.-·';-:·· 

'(:";(i;·.;!;j~;:"'i~;F; 

THE.CONTRACT IS .CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

::!;Ke~Nj:b6I-PCOIl610~.Elimi~te aa:ess staim per UIB PR #154. 
"Li>::") <.'total AmountItem No. 001: ($1,433.00) 

Total Amount This Olange Order: ($1,433.00 

/' 

$ ____7~4,."z69"::'5:::_.0~O-},,~.,iJ;~f~~t~~w~~~~;~~i~ Change Oroom $ ...:-__-:-'3:-::2:z;;;,3-'-47;..:..0~O-
"c' .. ,~~~S~Bfi%,t()~1S Change Oroor was $ ___..;.107=,04",,2;;;:.'O~0,-

«lJ1ifC<mfliiCt Sum'WiIl bedeereased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,433.00 
-----:-,:.,6~,.."....);~'~~'¢OntrllCf: $.UlIIilu;ll!dirigthis OIange Order will be $ 105, 09.00 

...J~~~';~;~·f~~:~K~~~hang~~§·~~ (0) days. 
:H~/I].e dlite9f.s~~antial Completior.l~9f*'$te of this Change Order therefore is June I, 20 12. 

d~:':'~~1~~i~l~~';f;"";";~'dOesJ)o~i;~~:e'~hanges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
~iitliOrized;l>yP9~~!J:pction Change Directive. 

:~:':~f;~1 . . . .. " '\' 

·\#J~lr:~!r~:$;~C<MST~~NM-==;:RACTOR 
8625 Rendova Street~;PQBox: 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

':}"io.;'j;:!~~S~;';/' " ····, ..·;;i· 
ADDR~~ .a-......._-­

BY (Signature) 
Kevin Holm 

DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 5'5802 

ADDRESS 

'(lYped 11J1me) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMa1M-1992. Copyright 0 1992 by Tile American Institute of ArehItec1s. All oghts reserved. WARNING: This AlA" Document Is 
protected by U.s. Copyright Law and International Treatil!$. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA· Document, or any portion of It, may 
result In severe civil and comi"al penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This documenlwaa produced by AlA 
&oftware at 11:15:10 01'11111 SI20 12 under Or~r No.5960952552,..1 which elqllres 01'1 0110512013, and Is not for resale. 
User Notes: (843140148) 

1 

http:1,433.00
http:1,433.00
http:1,433.00

